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COMSATS University Islamabad
Abbottabad Campus

CUIDRAY \ LR 1o Feb 23, 2024

Notification

The semester calendar Spring 2024 for Undergraduate Programs of COMSATS University Islamabad,

Abbottabad Campus is hereby notified for implementation:

Friday, March 01, 2024

1 H
FIgBUREIon. ek Sunday, March 10, 2024
2 | Last Date for Freeze of Semester ' Monday, March 04, 2024
3 | Commencement of Classes Monday, March 04, 2024 1" Week
-4 | Last Date for Drop of Courses : _Friday, April 05, 2024 5% Week
5 | Eid-ul-Fitr subject to appearance of Moon Thursday, April 10 to April 13,2024 | 6" Week
6 5 Monday April 29, 2024 = :
‘| Student’s Week Saturday, May 4, 2024 9" Week
Last Date for Withdrawal of Course(s)/Semester Friday, May 03, 2024 9t Week
8 | Last day for uploading marks of total minimum 1 Quiz, o
- | Assignment & 1 Lab Assignment Monday, May 06, 2024 105 ek
9 . fe L Monday, May 13, 2024 N
Mid Term Examination Week Saturday, May 18, 2024 11* Week
10 | Last Date of Mid Term Result Submission Friday, May 24, 2024 12" Week
12 | Eid-ul-Azha subject to appearance of Moon Monday, June 17 to June 22,2024 16" Week
11 | Last day for uploading marks of total minimum 2 Quizzes, : { , e
Assignments & 2 Lab Assignments Friday, June 28, 2024 177 Week
13 | 50% Result Notification Tuesday, July 02 2024 18" Week
14 | Submission of Final year Project/Internship Reports (With : 5 j 18 Week
- | Clearance Form) : | Friday, July 05, 2024 ,
15 | Last day for Classes/Last Date for attendance Lock Friday, July 05, 2024 18 Week
16 | pistribution of Exam Entry Coupon - Saturday, July 6,2024 .
17 | Start Date of Terminal Examination Tuesday, July 9, 2024
18 | Last day for submission ofhard bindmg e e o A s ] :
_ | Project/Report/Internship ' R RN cdnendar, Juir 10, 2024
19 | Last Day for Submission of Result Thursday, August 1, 2024
20 | peclaration of Results at Campus | Monday, August 5, 2024
21 | Final Result Notification (FRN) Friday, August 23, 2024
o
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Deputy Registrar (Academics)
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https://v3.camscanner.com/user/download

